PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS
Description: PRELIMINARY - Technical specifications GigaCore 10t-IP - v1.0.0
GIGACORE 10t-IP
Luminex reserves the right to modify the technical specifications at any given time without prior notice.
No rights can be claimed from these specifications.
PRELIMINARY - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS GIGACORE 10T-IP
Slamstraat 13 | 3600 Genk | Belgium | T +32 11 812 189 | info@luminex.be | www.luminex.be

PRELIMINARY - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS GIGACORE 10T-IP
Slamstraat 13 | 3600 Genk | Belgium | T +32 11 812 189 | info@luminex.be | www.luminex.be
Ordering information
Product name: Part numbers:
GigaCore 10t-IP 1G PoE NDM/NDM LU 01 00098-1G-POE-NDM/NDM
GigaCore 10t-IP 1G PoE NQM/0M LU 01 00098-1G-POE-NQM/0M
GigaCore 10t-IP 1G PoE NDS/NDS LU 01 00098-1G-POE-NDS/NDS
GigaCore 10t-IP 1G PoE NQS/0S LU 01 00098-1G-POE-NQS/0S
GigaCore 10t-IP 1G PoE F2M/F2M LU 01 00098-1G-POE-F2M/F2M
GigaCore 10t-IP 1G PoE F4M/0M LU 01 00098-1G-POE-F4M/0M
GigaCore 10t-IP 10G PoE NDM/NDM LU 01 00098-10G-POE-NDM/NDM
GigaCore 10t-IP 10G PoE NQM/0M LU 01 00098-10G-POE-NQM/0M
GigaCore 10t-IP 10G PoE NDS/NDS LU 01 00098-10G-POE-NDS/NDS
GigaCore 10t-IP 10G PoE NQS/0S LU 01 00098-10G-POE-NQS/0S
GigaCore 10t-IP 10G PoE F2M/F2M LU 01 00098-10G-POE-F2M/F2M
GigaCore 10t-IP 10G PoE F4M/0M LU 01 00098-10G-POE-F4M/0M
Entertainment and touring setups constantly push
the limits. The deployment of PoE powered devices is
continuously increasing. GigaCore 10t-IP is ahead of this
trend by offering PoE++ on all copper ports (90W per port